
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Index Type= Judgments; Name= DAWE
TOMMY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198701280000
34160

01/28/1987
12:00:00

DAWE TOMMY Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

112 271

198701210000
26660

01/21/1987
12:00:00

DAWE TOMMY Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

111 287


