Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Index Type= Judgments; Name= DAWE TOMMY;									
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701280000 34160	01/28/1987 12:00:00	DAWE TOMMY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	112	271				
198701210000 26660	01/21/1987 12:00:00	DAWE TOMMY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	111	287				